Telephore 505-748-2205

L & K’l DRILLING:}NC, - 0il Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX &% 470

December 30, 1983

Yates Petroleum Corporation
207 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 83210

Gentlemen:

ARTESIA, WEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY _H"

MAR 08 1234
0.C. 0

ARTESIA. DFFITE

Heyco 7 State #1

2310" FNL & 660" FWL
Sec. 7, T17S, R23E

Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviatiou Survey for the above

captioned well,

DEPTH

348"
850"
1356"
1830"
2299
2600

Very truly yours,

P

N. Muncy Jdr.
PL eSlflent

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF EDDY

DEVIATION

1/42
1/4
1/ ")
5/4
/4

1

=%

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 30th

day of December, 1983.
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Glr\m L GA R
NOTARY POUBLIC - NEW ME)UCO
NOTAR Y BOND FreED Wi TH SECRETARY CF STATE

W

My Commssion Exprres (ot 5 (654




