

L & M DRILLING, INC. - Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX XX 470

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

December 30, 1983

Yates Petroleum Corporation 207 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210



Re :

: Heyco 7 State #1 2310' FNL & 660' FWL Sec. 7, T17S, R28E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
348'	$\frac{1}{4^{\circ}}$ $\frac{1}{4^{\circ}}$
850'	$1/4^{0}_{0}$
1356'	1/2
1830'	$3/4^{0}_{0}$
2299'	$3/4^{0}_{0}$
2600'	1

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr. President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 30th day of December, 1983.

ð

ð

OFFICIAL SEAL REGINIA L. GARNER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STAT My Commission Expires Oct . 15, 1984